DOGTOWNCUP 2021

Video Freestyle Contest Result
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Team

Heather Gallagher & Lana
Xue Jing Jie & Momentum
Heather Gallagher & Ava
Seiya Nakano & Protein
Armon Vaziri & Sooie
Hasegawa, Takuya & Peach
Okada, Hideki & Kaiser
Miyamoto, Noriko & Dagda
Nara, Akiko & Blitz
Kawaguchi, Noriko & Tete
Okada, Haruko & Julie
Sogabe, Akemi & Texas
Nagao, Kentaro & DJ
Taniguchi, Hiroaki & Recca

Hayakawa, Saori & Gamba

Game

Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division
Online Division

Online Division

Country

Canada
China
Canada
France
Canada
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

2.27
2.17
2.10
2.20
2.10
2.10
1.90
2.10
2.10
2.00
1.95
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.79

Canine Elements

R
2.28
2.15
2.11
2.14
2.15
2.01
1.89
2.05
2.06
1.96
1.94
1.95
1.98
1.97
1.70

A
2.18
2.14
2.10
2.18
2.03
1.90
1.90
2.06
2.06
1.98
1.93
2.03
2.06
2.01
1.75

G
2.20
2.17
2.07
2.15
2.10
2.05
1.92
2.02
2.03
1.97
1.94
1.95
1.94
1.93
1.67

Total
8.93
8.63
8.38
8.67
8.38
8.06
7.61
8.23
8.25
7.91
7.76
7.93
7.98
7.91
6.91

FP
2.25
2.10
2.10
1.95
2.18
1.97
1.93
2.05
1.92
1.88
1.83
1.81
1.90
1.91
1.67

Player Elements

RD
2.20
2.11
2.08
2.10
2.16
1.94
1.98
2.02
2.05
1.90
1.84
1.85
1.87
1.93
1.66

DM
2.16
2.07
2.00
2.05
2.10
1.95
1.94
2.03
1.96
1.83
1.88
1.88
1.89
1.92
1.63

RT
2.26
2.20
2.09
1.98
2.04
1.90
1.85
2.10
2.00
1.86
1.90
1.95
1.87
1.87
1.66

Total
8.87
8.48
8.27
8.08
8.48
7.76
7.70
8.20
7.93
7.47
7.45
7.49
7.53
7.63
6.62

[0}
0.00
2.10
2.00
2.10
2.08
1.85
1.88
2.00
1.89
1.88
1.70
1.84
1.94
1.90
1.70

\
2.16
2.05
2.05
1.98
2.13
0.00
1.90
1.98
1.90
1.82
1.78
1.87
1.91
1.93
0.00

MS
2.20
2.20
2.04
2.13
2.03
1.90
2.02
2.05
1.91
1.85
1.94
1.90
1.91
1.86
1.67

Team Elements

DC
2.18
2.10
2.01
2.05
2.13
0.00
1.92
2.01
1.90
1.89
0.00
1.83
1.91
1.89
1.68

™
2.25
2.06
2.15
2.03
2.07
1.91
1.90
2.06
1.95
2.00
1.88
1.95
1.86
1.88
1.65

PS
2.17
2.12
2.11
2.13
2.11
1.95
2.05
2.03
2.00
1.97
1.90
1.92
1.95
2.00
1.70

ZZ-S
2.18
2.11
2.08
2.10
2.10
1.90
2.01
2.01
2.03
1.99
1.85
1.90
1.92
2.01
1.70

Total
8.81
8.53
8.39
8.46
8.47
7.66
8.00
8.15
7.89
7.85
7.57
7.67
7.72
7.84
6.78

Ex.

9.29
9.68
9.57
9.23
8.33
9.57
9.58
8.28
8.26
8.62
8.89
8.10
7.24
6.79
8.00

Round
Total

35.90
35.32
34.61
34.44
33.66
33.05
32.89
32.86
32.33
31.85
31.67
31.19
30.47
30.17
28.31

Totalx
1.5

53.85
52.98
51.92
51.66
50.49
49.58
49.34
49.29
48.50
47.78
47.51
46.79
45.71
45.26
42.47



